@Sain’r John Men's Touch Football League (SIMTFL)
INTERCEPTION Leaders since 1988 to 2022

Player Name Intercepftions
Mather, Jim 472
Lawrence Jr., Ken 279
Sampel, Mike 235
Lavigne, Darren 232
Smith, Glen 184
Mclintyre, Peter 182
Chamberlain, Sean 155
Dumas, Andre 140
Kyle, Dwight 130
Legault, Chris 130
O'Reilly, Tom 124
Olsen, Carl 115
Stack, Gerald 111
Gillespie, Mike 101
LeClair, Kris 94
Wells, Josh 94
Oliver, Jeremy 93
Eadle, Dan 89
Landers, Rob 89
Keenan, Kevin 87
Brown, Josh 84
Thomas, Jeff 81
Gionet, Nathan 80
Peddle, Jason 78
Boyce, Chris 76
Smith, Maftt 76
Muise, Nathan 71
Higgins, Tom 67
Langille, Derek 67
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Player Name

Interceptions

Seely, Dave
White, Todd
Saunders, Robbie
Thomas, Mike
Burbridge, Bill
Fitzgerald, Clark
Muise, Roger
Roche, Reece
Sparks, Tyrell
Melvin, Kevin
Rowe, Keith
Brown, Graeme
Irving, Stacey
McCarty, Dennis
Hamilton, Andrew
Kelly, Paul

Tufts, Greg
Robichaud, Neil
Dixon, Derreck
Carson, Brendon
Morton, Jimmy
Drummond, Armond
Ferguson, John
Dennison, Kevin
Muise, Kevin
Roscoe, Jon
Brown, Terry
Gates, Bill
Lunney, Mark
Jackson, Tim

Kindred, Jason

64
63
62
61
60
60
60
60
59
57
56
54
54
54
51
51
51
49
48
47
45
43
43
40
40
40
38
38
38
37
37
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Player Name Interceptions

McGuire, Peter 36
Nordstrom, Scoft 36
Seale, Joel 35
Campbell, Kim 34
Craig, Steve 34
Naves, Richard 34
Robertson, Jason 34
Sullivan, Jeff 34
Watkins, Jim 34
Hachey, Jon 33
Pelletier, Eric 33
Sheaq, Peter 33
Wright, Ronnie 33
VanWart, Bruce 32
Crilley, Mark 31
MacPhee, Doug 31
Craig, Dave 30
Robichaud, Justin 30
Robinson, Mike 30
Brothers, Tony 29
Eadle, George 28
Hector, Ron 28
Mawhinney, Andy 28
Bodechon, Kevin 27
Boyle, Brent 27
Carson, Kevin 27
Kirkpatrick, Rick 27
MacKin, Greg 27
Boyle, Paul 26
Cavan, Justin 26
Burnside, Lloyd 25
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Player Name

Interceptions

Georgoudis, George

Leger, Rob
Mclntyre, Greg
White, Dan
Johnston, Dave
Morton, Lewis
Crilley, Trevor
Dobbin, Jeff
Drummond, Arron
Higgins, Sean
LeBlanc, Mike
O'Grady, Luke
Tugwell, Andrew
Carrier, Chris
Carroll, Randy
Eadle, Doug
Galbraith, Jeff
Harris, Tom
Harvey, Rob
Knudson, Joe
Noel, Nickolas
Palmer, Tony
Shephard, Allan
Chamberlain, Fred
Haines, Jon
King, Troy
Lander, Joe
Luck, Sean
Moses, Roger
Mudge, Phil

Ackerson, Gary

25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
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Player Name

Interceptions

Lawrence Sr., Ken
Randon, Paul
Townson, Zac
Wilson, Dillyn
Wright, John
Belliveau, Dan
Bradbin, Jon
McAulay, Evan
Miller, Wayne
Allaby, Bruce
Anderson, Steve
Bardsley, Andy
Black, Sean
Estabrooks, Scott
Forstner, Adam
Hill, Gerry
McGraw, Mike
Richard, Pete
Stackhouse, Gerry
Macleod, Andrew
McHugh, Mike
Mersereau, Jay
Perreault, Brad
Steeves, Jason
Wright, Gerry
Young, B.J.
Arseneau, Dan
Chenier, Todd
Curnew, Tyler
Driscoll, Bob

Gilmore, Randy

18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
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Player Name

Interceptions

Mclntyre, Bob
Murray, Jason
Newell, Troy
Nicholson, Kurtis
Porter, Steve
Shannon, Donnie
Vernall, Paul
Wedderburn, John
Bastarache, Ron
Connell, Maft
Diamond, Rob
Fulton, Kent
Gaffine, Derrek
Ganong, Kale
Jacquard, Mike
McCarty, Ed
Parlee, K.W.
Phillips, Kyle
Smith, Dan
Trumble, Steve
Adams, Mike
Brown, Gary
Cormier, Brandon
Eatmon, Tyson
Fitzgerald, Marcus
Hickey, Paul
Peddle, Sandy
Smith, Brad

Watt, Jack
Eatman, Jim

Hogan, Tony

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
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Player Name

Interceptions

Kempster, Scott
McKinney, Scoftt
McNeil, Darrell
Mousek, Justin
Nesbitt, Shane
Patterson, Greg
Ratchford, Keith
Rooney, Andrew
Smith, Ben
Stackhouse, Paul
Touhakis, George
Young, Jeff
Badger, Cam
Bedard, Matt
Bettle, Andrew
Brown, Mike
Charlton, Chad
Curran, Dustin
Freake, Chris
Gordon, Josh
Hartt, Steve
Hogan, Darnell
McCormick, Terry
Rouselle, Bob
Thorne, Greg
Wells, David
Whittingham, Marcus
Wong, Tony
Bonner, Brian
Breen, Mark

Clark, Adam
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Player Name

Interceptions

Clayton, Jeff
Cole, Chuck
Fennell, Tim
Foster, Greg
Galbraith, Sean
McAloon, Andrew
Murray, Andrew
Pierce, Chris
Rocca, Kris
Saunders, Billy
Slipp, Jamie
Vincent, Rob
White, Carl
Blanchard, Chris
Coleman, Steve
Dever, Paul

Erbs, Adam
Godin, Randy
Kilpatrick, Mike
McAllister, Jim
McDonald, Doug
McEachern, Matt
Parlee, Gary
Sealy, Ed

Tracey, Jordan
Wickborn, Bill
Barter, David
Brooks, Chris
Bynkoski, Nick
Dennis, Terry

Edmanston, Tim
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Player Name

Interceptions

Georgoudis, G. P.
Hamilton, Rob
Janes, MacKenzie
Lawson, Mike
MacGowan, Dave
Marr, Doug
McMilton, Bruce
Miller, John
Moyen, Marc
O'Leary, Scott
O'Reilly, Mike
O'Reilly, Pat
Power, John

Price, Ryan

Scott, Kyle

Tower, Dan
Alleyne, Mark
Anstey, Chris
Arsenault, Rob
Boulas, Preston
Bridgeport, Jamie
Cody, Dwayne
Cosgrove, Brian
Davidson, Steve
Dobblestein, Jason
Dochstader, Brad
Donovan, Brandon
Ferris, Rob

Fortin, Stephane
Grimes, Charles

Hughes, CIiff
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Player Name

Interceptions

Jackson, Carl
Johnstone, Brendan
Leslie, Jeremy
Malcolm, Jacob
McGarvey, Alex
McGlauglin, Mike
Moody, Mike
Northrup, Steve
O'Leary, Andrew
O'Toole, Greg
Parks, Brad
Peart, Dre
Raynes, Keith
Richard, Dana
Richard, Matt
Scoftt, Tracey
Smith, Dan
Smith, Shawn
Tower, Daniel
Vautour, Denny
Vautour, Nick
White, Tim
Whynot, Bob
Best, Chris
Bryson, Earl
Burbridge, Don
Burchill, Kirkland
Campbell, Josh
Cregan, Richard
Crowell, Scoft

Daigle, Colin
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Player Name

Interceptions

Daley, Matt
Edison, Tim
Foran, Danny
Foster, Steve
Ganong, Keanan
Gaudet, Gerry
Grant, Bill
Green, Ray
Harding, Bruce
Henwood, Dan
Hunter, Neil
Keating, Gary
Kilpatrick, Rick
LaPointe, Joey
Leahy, Tim

Lee, Josh

Lutes, Dakota
Magee, Chris
McCullum, Derek
McMillan, Randy
O'Brien, Mark
Palmer, Drew
Raymond, Andy
Robertson, Kevin
Ross, Gordie
Saunders, Dan
Shea, Dan
Steves, Jason
Swain, Jason
Allingham, Paul
Baily, David
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Player Name

Interceptions

Barry, Joe
Beckwith, Geoff
Bergeron, Henry
Beshera, Kevin
Bowen, Dave
Brown, Rick
Campbell, Jason
Clarke, Sean
Cobham, Mike

Comeau, Steve

Court-Randell, Tristan

Crandall, Dean
DesJardins, Josh
Desmond, Pat
Doherty, Doc
Donovan, Mike
Ferguson, Kevin
Forgie, Geoff
Foster, Ryan
Frazier, Chris
Galbraith, Jaime
Glass, Donny
Graham, Les
Harley, Jeremy
Hogan, Eric
Kelly, Pete
Langille, Darren
Langille, Terry
Larlee, Dan
Maclennan, Sean

Mallette, Joe
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Player Name

Interceptions

Manuel, Wayne
McCullen, Derek
Morris, Rob
Price, Mike
Robichaud, Victor
Shepard, Scott
Sherrard, John
Silliphant, Mark
Tobin, Chris
Vincent, Liam
Wallace, Jeff
Wedge, Peter
Adams, Chris
Bacon, Jeff
Badger, Brad
Battilana, Tony
Bolye, Alex
Boyle, Kyle
Brown, John
Burt, Kyle
Cleen, Peter
Cormier, Terry
Cornish, Steve
Cox, Gary
Crossman, Dick
Crowley, Paul
Currie, Mike
Daigle, Jeff
Dalal, Charlie
Dempsey, Chris

Doucette, Peter
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Player Name

Interceptions

Dyment, Mike
Elliot, Kevin
Farrer, Kevin
Flynn, Ed
Frigault, Fred
Furry, John
Garnett, Scoftt
Gautier, Paul
Gray, Mitchell
Griffiths, Billy
Hines, Kevin
Keenan, Riley
Lanigan, Ryan
Loatman, Randy
Logan, Darren
Long, Cory
Lunney, Heath
Machum, Ritchie
Marr, Dan
Martin, Chris
McCluskey, Matt
McShane, Tim
Miller, Brad
Northrup, Mike
Oisavad, Carter
Ough, Cameron
Phillips, John
Presti, Sal
Richard, Dominque
Richards, Cliffon

Roche, Jules

W W W W W W W W W W WwWwWWwWLWWWLW WD W YD WLWWLWW LWL LW W W

Page 14 of 25



Player Name

Interceptions

Saturnino, Nick
Sheenan, Chuck
Skerry, Kyle
Steiner, Steve
Thibodeau, Pierre
Tibbets, Dan
Trites, Shaun
Wilson, Taylor
Abric, Scoft
Albert, Dan
Baker, Norman
Belyea, Jaime
Bennett, Rob
Betteridge, Jordan

Bodecheon, Connor

Boucher, Eric
Boyce, Garrett
Boyle, Nick
Brennan, Bob
Brinson, Josh
Brown, Grame
CJ.Jr

Casey, Chris
Chaisson, Eric
Chenier, Brad
Clark, Peter
Cole, Tony
Collins, Jay
Creamer, Mike
Cunningham, Mike

Curans, Jeff
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Player Name

Interceptions

Cutler, Greg
Devlin, Pat
Dodge, John
Doiron, Ed
Dornan, Andrew
Downing, Mike
Eadle, Rick
Ellingwood, Neil

Ellis, Andy

Eskins, Jimmy John

Fornier, Dan
Gagne, Josh
Gallant, Chris
Garnett, Stephen
Godin, Dennis
Gormley, Bucky
Grant, Bruce
Grant, Deda
Grant, Rick
Graves, Kyle
Grimmer, Mike
Harrison, Trevor
Harwood, Paul
Hess, Peter
Hutchinson, Brian
James, Tom
Jardine, Corey
Jones, Caleb
Kang, Tj
Kilpatrick, Carl

Knox, Jim
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Player Name

Interceptions

Lasky, Tim

Lee, Chris

Lewis, Kyle
MacGillivray, Larry
Mantle, Brian
McCann, Kevin
McGillivary, Larry
Mclntyre, Jason
McLennan, Derek
Mcleod, Andrew
Mcleod, Jeff
Miller, Nick

Mills, Dave

Mills, Shawn
Munro, Andrew
Nichols, Steve
Noiles, Blennis
Nolan, Trevor
Nylers, P.Y.
O'Brien, Brandon
O'Neil, Calvin
O'Reilly, Jim

Orr, Mark
Ouellette, Ryan
Parisien, Ricky
Patterson, Jude
Perry, Don
Petipas, Joe
Phinney, Alec
Phinney, Mark
Pitre, Rheal
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Player Name

Interceptions

Pyne, Terry
Richard, Don
Ritchie, Donnie
Robichaud, Troy
Rocca, Phil
Roche, Keiran
Roy, Chris
Savoie, Steve
Seely, Jason
Skerry, Jack
Slattery, Adam
Stewart, Robbie
Stewert, Greg
Stokes, Shane
Thomas, Greg
Towner, Danny
Turner, John
Vasko, Chris
Whelton, Scoft
Wickens, Brad
Williston, Rick

Wilson, Aaron

Winchester, Sean

Woods, Brian
Allen, Bill
Allen, Scoftt

Armstrong, Corey

Arsenault, Stephen

Arseneau, Chris
Arthurs, lan

Ballard, Dallas
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Player Name

Interceptions

Banks, Brandon
Bass, Derrick
Beftle, Fred
Bonds, Derek
Bonnivie, Danny
Boyle, Mike
Breen, Ben
Brewer, Jeff
Brinson, Matt
Burke, Rob
Butler, Mike
Cambell, Dana
Campbell, Chris
Campbell, Ernie
Capson, Tony
Carandall, Dean
Carleton, Blake
Carr, Scoft
Chamberlain, Wayne
Chan, Steve
Chenier, Steve
Cole, Bob
Collins, Tim
Connors, Mark
Connway, Bill
Cormier, Jeff
Cormier, Tom
Cote, Mike
Craig, Aaron
Crawley, Paul

Crossman, Carl
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Player Name

Interceptions

Crossman, D
Crossman, Terry
Crumble, Steven
Culter, Greg
Cunningham, Paul
Curry, Chris
Daigle, Darryl
Daigle, Phil
Davis, Dan
Davis, Lorne
D'Dacy, Zion
Dean, Rick
Debortoli, Giuliano
Deon, Joe
Dineen, Chris
Dionne, Andrew
Doherty, Lindsay
Doiron, Brad
Doiron, Marcel
Dolan, Andrew
Doucet, Marc
Doucette, Derek
Dougay, Peter
Dumas, Josh
Dumas, Moody
Eadle, Mike
Elliot, Dwight
Elliott, David
Ewart, Andrew
Ewart, Jeff

Forgie, Andrew

1
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Player Name

Interceptions

Foster, Chad
Foster, Jamie

Foster, John

Freake, Christopher

Freigy, Mike
Friars, Kent

Frost, Andrew
Galbraith, Paul
Galbraith, Shawn
Gallant, Sean
Garland, Reggie
Gaudet, Dwayne
Gavutreau, Gary
Genge, Roland
Georgoudis, Mike
Giffin, Rane
Giggey, Matt
Gosphine, Derrick
Goss, Doug

Gray, Dom

Greg, Dominic
Griffin, Mike
Gulliver, Paul
Handrahan, Steve
Hansen, Kendall
Herrington, Rob
Holborn, Dave
Hutchings, Paul
lllman, Sean
Jannock, Ted

Jeffrey, N

1
1
1
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Player Name

Interceptions

Johnson, Ralph
Johnsone, Brendan
Keary, Rob
Keddy, Dan
Keenan, Brendan
King, Sam

King, Shane
Knudson, Justin
Kyle, Bruce
Laforme, Thomas
Langis, Rob
Lavigne, Peter
Lawrence, Gerry
LeBlanc, Chris
LeBlanc, Pat
Lingley, Shaun
Lively, Mike
Livingston, John
Lockhart, Jeremy
Logan, Frank
MacDermott, Tom
MacDonald, Brent
MacDonald, Lew
MacFarlane, Kent
MacKenney, Kevin
MacKin, Rob
Maloney, Lee
Martin, Kevin
McCully, Sean
McGinley, Glenn

McKenna, Tim

1
1
1
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Player Name

Interceptions

McLellan, Brent
McNeil, Daryl
McRae, Steve
Meagher, Justin
Melanson, Jesse
Moore, Andy
Morand, Kent
Morton, Doug
Morton, Seth
Moulton, Joe
Murray, Bill
Murray, Liam
Myles, Hutson
Nowlan, Andrew
O'Blenis, Shane
O'Donnell, Nicholas
Oliver, Eric

Oram, Bill

O'Reilly, Jason
O'Reilly, Tim
Oulette, Shane
Parsons, Steve
Pike, Sean

Pottier, Harry
Purlee, Ken

Reid, Chris
Richards, Mitch
Richardson, Andrew
Richie, Kyle
Robinson, Brayden

Roy, Adam
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Player Name

Interceptions

Salkey, Andrew
Samis, Don
Savoie, Joe
Savoie, Paul
Shannon, Steve
Sherlock, Aaron
Simon, Alex

Snodgrass, Charlie

Stackhouse, George

Stagg, Rick
Starr, John
Stephenson, Tawn
Stewert, Gary
Taylor, P.
Thomas, Dave
Thomas, John
Thompson, E
Thompson, Jay
Timmins, Steve
Tindilt, Steven
Tobin, Gary
Watt, Rick
Wedge, Sean
Wells, Dave
White, Wil
Willard, Mike
Williams, Norm
Williston, Joe
Wood, Greg
Woodhouse, Nick

1
1
1
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Player Nome Interceptions

741
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